CITY COUNCIL CANDIDATE EVALUATION FORM
BOARD MEMBER NAME:_______________________________________________

X open seats
Candidate Name (include past Election Results if applicable)
	ITEMS FOR EVALUATION
	STRONG                             WEAK
	COMMENTS

	 
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	 

	COMMON VISION/GOALS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EXPERIENCE
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ELECTABILITY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	LEADERSHIP 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ACCOUNTABILITY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	COMMUNITY OUTREACH
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	BUDGET/FINANCES
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SAFETY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	STAFF DIVERSITY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CULTURAL SENSITIVITY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	HOUSING
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	DEVELOPMENT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ARTS & CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PARKS
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


TOTAL SCORE:______________
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TOTAL SCORE:______________
1

